
Forte Twirl and Dance Studio 2022-2023
Important Dates and Pricing Information

Regular Season
Season start date: Monday, August 8, 2022
Season end date: Friday, May 19, 2023
SHOWCASE date: Saturday, May 20, 2023

Holidays (Studio is closed for the following holidays):
Labor Day: Monday, September 5, 2022
Fall break: Monday, October 10 - Sunday, October 16, 2022
Thanksgiving break: Monday, November 21 - Sunday, November 27, 2022
Holiday break: Monday, December 19, 2022 - Sunday, January 8, 2023; We will reopen on
Monday, January 9, 2023
Winter break: Monday, February 20, 2023 - Sunday, February 26, 2023
Spring break: Monday, April 3, 2023 - Sunday, April 9, 2023

Summer 2023
8-week session
Start: Tuesday, May 30, 2023
End: Thursday, July 27, 2023
Studio closed during Fourth of July week (Saturday, July 1, 2023 - Sunday, July 9, 2023)

Pricing
Registration fee (paid annually per student): $35

Class Tuition: $80 per month / per class (10 monthly installments per season) OR one-time
payment in full of $760 (5% discount for the season). Email hello@fortedancetwirl.com prior to
August 1, 2022 for details to pay in full.

Class tuition includes:
● Weekly classes from August 2022 - May 2023
● Skill showcase in-studio at half-way point in December
● End of year SHOWCASE in May (Showcase fee TBD)*

○ *Acro classes will not participate in the Showcase. Instead, they will do a second
in-studio skills performance in May.

NEW for 2023
That's right, Forte’s first studio-wide SHOWCASE! This is an opportunity for most classes at the
studio to show off what they’ve been working on all year. This exciting performance will take
place at a local venue so all your friends and family can come enjoy the show. More details
about SHOWCASE will be shared at the beginning of the 2022-2023 season, but right now hold
the date: Saturday, May 20, 2023!

Forte Twirl & Dance (404) 913-4840 www.fortedancetwirl.com
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